Toast

Bacon & Egg Roll

Hardys Bacon & Eggs

Turkish Melts

Garlic & Chilli Prawns

Summer Bruschetta

Antipasto Plate

Hardys Chicken Sandwich

Hardys BLT

Hardys Verde

Hamburger

Haloumi Burger

Our Famous Calamari

Beer Battered Fish

Chilli Prawn Fettuccine
Caribbean Lime Chicken
Grilled Salmon

Thai Beef Salad

Prawn & Avocado Salad

LUNCH MENU

(LAST ORDERS 3.00PM)
ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Choice of Sourdough, Wholemeal, Turkish or Gluten Free (50c extra)
Served with Hanks Triple Berry Jam, Hanks Marmalade,
Marinated Fetta, Honey or Vegemite

A Hearty Roll served with BBQ or Tomato Sauce

Two Free Range Fried Eggs, Bacon & Avocado served with Toast

LUNCH
Smoked Ham, Cheese & Tomato or Avocado, Cheese & Tomato

Stir Fried & served with Bread and Salad

Slices of Peach wrapped in Jamon rested on top of a Crispy Garlic
Toast smothered with Marinated Goats Cheese and Balsamic Glaze

Jamon, Marinated Olives, Fetta Cheese, Roasted Capsicum, Grilled
Haloumi & Toasted Bread

Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Rocket & Aioli on Toasted Turkish
Bread served with Chips

Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Aioli on Toasted Turkish Bread
served with Chips

Beetroot, Avocado, Hummus, Rocket & Roasted Tomatoes on
Toasted Turkish Bread served with Chips

House Made Beef Patty with Lettuce, Beetroot, Caramelized Onion,
& Cheese on a Roll served with Chips

Grilled Haloumi, Baby Spinach, Mushrooms & Caramelized Onion
on a Roll served with Chips

Fresh Homemade Salt and Pepper Calamari (GF) served with Salad

Fresh Battered Flathead fillets served with Salad, Chips and
Roasted Shallot Tartar

Fettuccine with Garlic Chilli Prawns and a Creamy Tomato Sauce
Marinated Chicken Skewers with Bread, Salad & Tzatziki
Salmon Fillet served with Salad & Sautee Potatoes

Thai Marinated Beef Sirloin Strips with Salad and Crispy Noodles

With Mixed Salad & House Dressing

MARKET FRESH FISH - SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARDS

LIGHT BITES / SIDES
THICK CUT CHIPS - LRG $9 - SML $4.50
GARDEN SALAD W/ FETTA - $9.50
HOMEMADE DIPS WITH BREAD - $13.00

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 10 % SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

$5.00

$8.50

$15.50

$12.50

$19.50

$15.50

$18.00

$15.50

$14.50

$14.50

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$21.00

$18.00
$19.50
$21.00

$18.50

$21.00



