LUNCH MENU (LAST ORDERS 3.00PM) ALL DAY BREAKFAST

MARKET FRESH FISH – SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARDS LIGHT BITES / SIDES		
Prawn & Avocado Salad	With Mixed Salad & House Dressing	\$21.00
Thai Beef Salad	Thai Marinated Beef Sirloin Strips with Salad and Crispy Noodles	\$18.50
Grilled Salmon	Salmon Fillet served with Salad & Sautee Potatoes	\$21.00
Caribbean Lime Chicken	Marinated Chicken Skewers with Bread, Salad & Tzatziki	\$19.50
Chilli Prawn Fettuccine	Fettuccine with Garlic Chilli Prawns and a Creamy Tomato Sauce	\$18.00
Beer Battered Fish	Fresh Battered Flathead fillets served with Salad, Chips and Roasted Shallot Tartar	\$21.00
Our Famous Calamari	Fresh Homemade Salt and Pepper Calamari (GF) served with Salad	\$16.50
Haloumi Burger	Grilled Haloumi, Baby Spinach, Mushrooms & Caramelized Onion on a Roll served with Chips	\$16.50
Hamburger	House Made Beef Patty with Lettuce, Beetroot, Caramelized Onion, & Cheese on a Roll served with Chips	\$16.50
Hardys Verde	Beetroot, Avocado, Hummus, Rocket & Roasted Tomatoes on Toasted Turkish Bread served with Chips	\$14.50
Hardys BLT	Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Aioli on Toasted Turkish Bread served with Chips	\$14.50
Hardys Chicken Sandwich	Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Rocket & Aioli on Toasted Turkish Bread served with Chips	\$15.50
Antipasto Plate	Jamon, Marinated Olives, Fetta Cheese, Roasted Capsicum, Grilled Haloumi & Toasted Bread	\$18.00
Summer Bruschetta	Slices of Peach wrapped in Jamon rested on top of a Crispy Garlic Toast smothered with Marinated Goats Cheese and Balsamic Glaze	\$15.50
Garlic & Chilli Prawns	Stir Fried & served with Bread and Salad	\$19.50
Turkish Melts	Smoked Ham, Cheese & Tomato or Avocado, Cheese & Tomato	\$12.50
LUNCH		
Hardys Bacon & Eggs	Two Free Range Fried Eggs, Bacon & Avocado served with Toast	\$15.50
Bacon & Egg Roll	A Hearty Roll served with BBQ or Tomato Sauce	\$8.50
Toast	Choice of Sourdough, Wholemeal, Turkish or Gluten Free (50c extra) Served with Hanks Triple Berry Jam, Hanks Marmalade, Marinated Fetta, Honey or Vegemite	\$5.00
Toast	Served with Hanks Triple Berry Jam, Hanks Marmalade,	\$5

LIGHT BITES / SIDES THICK CUT CHIPS – LRG \$9 – SML \$4.50 GARDEN SALAD W/ FETTA – \$9.50 HOMEMADE DIPS WITH BREAD - \$13.00

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 10 % SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS